
LOT 65 SASSAFRAS ACRES S/D.

ORB 839-1543,

ENGLISH CHRISTOPHER DAVID/ENGLISH CAROL ANN
1393 SW BOBCAT DRIVE
FT WHITE, FL 32038

19-7S-17-10024-065

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

19717.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/20/2017 BC 1.03 14,420 0 0 14,420

STANDARD
3

136,594
1,100
14,420

152,114
83,130
68,984

HX HB WX 48,984
20,000

152,114
0

152,114

0839/1543 2/07/1997 QC Q I 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BONANNO

ENGLISH

0527/0445 11/01/1983 WD Q V 3,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

2026
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2012HX Base Yr

1393 SW BOBCAT DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 2,048 91.6200 102.61 210,145 1971 1971 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 2048

BAS 128 100 128 8,537

BAS 896 100 896 59,760

BAS 1,024 100 1,024 68,297

2,048 2,048 136,594

BAS= N16 BAS= N16 W8 BAS= W56 S16 E56 N16$ S16 E8$ W64 S16
E64$.

BAS 16

64

16

64

BAS 16

8

16

8

BAS

56

16

56

16

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2003 2003 3 100 500

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

1,100

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,420


